Air Filter
30.917.01

8003453133587

Applications

ASQUITH MOTOR CARRIAGE
Mascot Bus 2.0 (Ford)
Mascot Bus 2.5 Diesel (Ford)
Shire Van 2.0 (Ford)

Shire Van 2.5 Diesel (Ford)

FORD
Transit (77-86) 1.6 OHC 11/85 —
Transit (77-86) 2.0 OHC 11/85 — 10/86

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 244.0
B:186.0
H:95.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 5

Box (width x length x height): 99x250x250 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 90

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x820
(mm)

Filter net weight: 190 g

Gross weight filter + box: 270 g

Transit (85-92) 1.6 (LAT) 46kW 63HP 11/85 — 09/91
Transit (85-92) 2.0 (NAT) 57kW 78HP 11/85 — 09/91
Transit (85-92) 2.0 (KAT, TBS, TCL, TC) (N6T) 57kW 78HP 12/85 — 09/92

Transit (85-92) 2.0 OHC 11/86 —

Transit (85-92) 2.0 OHC CFI (N6T) 57kW 78HP 11/85 — 09/92
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Transit (85-92) 2.5 D (4AB) 50kW 68HP 05/86 — 02/89
Transit (85-92) 2.5 D (4CA) 52kW 71HP 11/88 — 02/89

Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (85-92) 2.5 Diesel D.I.

50kW 68HP 11/85 — 09/91
51kW 69HP 11/85 — 09/91
cat 51TkW 69HP 11/85 — 09/91
cat 50kW 68HP 11/85 — 09/91
cat 06/91 — 09/91

cat 06/91 — 09/91

cat 06/91 — 09/91

Transit (91-94) 2.0 (NBA) 66kW 90HP 09/91 — 09/94
Transit (91-94) 2.0 OHC (NBA) 66kW 90HP 09/91 — 09/94
Transit (91-94) 2.5 D (4FA) 51kW 69HP 07/91 — 07/94

Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.
Transit (91-94) 2.5 Diesel D.I.

50kW 68HP 10/91 — 07/94
5TkW 69HP 10/91 — 07/94
cat 50kW 68HP 10/91 — 07/94
cat 09/91 — 08/94

cat 5TkW 69HP 10/91 — 07/94
cat 09/91 — 08/94

cat 09/91 — 08/94

UMBRAMECCANICA

Cobra's 35 (Ford) 51kW 70HP
Cobra's 35 4x4 GT (Ford) 51kW 70HP

Cross references

AC DELCO PC477
AGIP PETROLI 343
ALCO FILTERS MD618
AP LOCKHEED LK996
BALDWIN PA2984
BOSCH 1457429845
BOSCH S9845
CHAMPION W184
CLEAN FILTERS MA669
COOPERS AG424
COOPERSFIAAM FL6771
CROSLAND 9104
DELPHI AF0094
FAPOFIL AP144
FIAAM FL6771

FILTERS
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FILTRON
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FRAM

GIESSE FILTRI
GIF FILTER
JUDICA
KNECHT-MAHLE
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MIKROFILT
MISFAT
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
MOTORCRAFT
PBR

PERMATIC
POCKET FILTER
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
TARGA SERVICE
TECNOCAR
TEHO FILTER

TJ FILTERS
UNICO FILTER
UNIPART

WIPAC

WIX EUROPE
WOODGATE

AR225
5020031
6143136
86HF-9601-AA
87HX-9601-AA
CA4385
AH1397
GA496
FA337
LX516
MA6828
C2582
EL3478
11.0666
P917A
VFA313
EFA373
EFA488
Al3617
FA4003
ANF0333
A278
A37272
SA735
9.23.735.17
S3330A
FL1677
50.032.196
A333
ILM333
B341
AE2495
GFE1132
AP323
WA6406
WGA930

FILTERS




